VARIOUS ACCESSORIES
ENDPLATES
END STOPS
PROTECTIVE COVER
PARTITION PLATES
SEPARATOR PLATES
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 49
SCREW TERMINAL BLOCKS
ACCESSORIES
Terminal Block                        Cat. No.                             Dimensions             Std. Pk.
                                                EP2.5/4UN                     32 x 39 x 1.5mm              50
                                                EP6/10U                       31 x 42.5 x 1.5mm            50
                                                EPCMC1-2                  35.5 x 46.5 x 2.5mm           50
                                                EPCMC2-2                    40.5 x 65 x 2.5mm            50
                                                EPCDL4UN                    47.5 x 57 x 1.5mm            50
                                                EPCDLG2.5                   48 x 71.4 x 1.2mm            50
                                                EPCTLG2.5                  62.5 x 87.5 x 1.2mm           50
                                                EPODL4U (Front)            49 x 86 x 5.5mm              50
                                                EP1ODL4U (Back)            24 x 68 x 3mm               50
CHV Series, CTSUSC Series    EPUSC                          52 x 48.5 x 1.5mm            50
CTL2.5U Series                        EPCTL2.5U                   55.5 x 84 x 1.5mm            50
CTL2.5U-H Series                    EPCTL2.5U-H                55.5 x 61 x 1.5mm            50
CAFL4U Series                         EPCAFL4U                      32 x 72 x 1.5mm              50
CDS6U                                      EPCDS6U                      37.2 x 82 x 1.5mm            50
CKT4U                                      EPCKT4U                     30.5 x 46.5 x 2.5mm           50
EPCKT4U                                  EPCKT4U/4                   65 x 38.3 x 1.5mm            50
CDTTU Series                          EPCDTTU                         41 x 63 x 3mm               50
CSDL4U                                    EPCSFL4U                    28 x 55.5 x 1.6mm            50
DDDL4U, DDFL4U                    EPDDFL4U                     49 x 87.6 x 3mm              50
CDL4U(E)                                 EPCDL4U                       43 x 55 x 2.4mm              50
CTC4U                                      EPCTC4U                      34.5 x 47 x 2.5mm            50
CMT4                                       EPCMT4                         23 x 27 x 1.5mm              50
CMB4                                       EPCMB4                          27 x 27 x 7mm               50
ODL2.5 Series                          EPODL2.5                      49 x 59 x 4.6mm              50
                                                EP1ODL2.5                    23 x 59 x 2.5mm              50
Terminal Block                        Cat. No.                             Dimensions             Std. Pk.
                                                PP2.5/4UN                     37 x 44 x 1.6mm              50
                                                PP6/10U                       37.5 x 56 x 1.5mm            50
                                                PP25UN                         42.5 x 62 x 1mm              50
                                                PP35UN                         50 x 64.5 x 1mm              50
                                                PPCMT4                         32 x 37 x 1.6mm              50
Terminal Block                        Cat. No.                             Dimensions             Std. Pk.
                                                SP2.5/4UN                  17.5 x 17.4 x 1.4mm          100
                                                SP6/10U                     15.4 x 16.2 x 1.5mm          100
                                                SPCDL4U                    15.4 x 16.2 x 1.6mm          100
                                                SPCMB4                       14.5 x 12 x 1.5mm           100
                                                SPCDLG2.5                       11 x 10.5 x 1                100
CTS2.5U-N, CTS4U-N
CTT2.5UK/J/T/E
CTS2.5U-N, CTS4U-N
CTT2.5UK/J/T/E
CCTS6U, CTS10U CTS6U, CTS10U
CTS25UN
CTS35UN
CMT4
CTS2.5U-N, CTS4U-N
CTT2.5UK/J/T/E
CTS6U, CTS10U, CTS16U
CSL4UN, CDL4UN(I.S.)
CBM4
CDLG2.5
CMC1-2
CMC2-2, CMCG4
CDL4UN, CDLG4
CTLG2.5
CDLG2.5
ODL4U
Cat. No.          Dimensions         Std. Pk.
CA202       44.5 x 50 x 9.5mm        50
Cat. No.                 Length          Std. Pk.
CTSPC/40               40mm                2
CTSPC/90               90mm                2
CTSPC/100            100mm               2
CTSPC/130            130mm               2
CTSPC/150            150mm               2
CTSPC/200            200mm               2
CTSPC/300            300mm               2
CTSPC/330            330mm               2
Cat. No.                              Std. Pk.
CSP1                                       50
CA202
CTSPC COVER SUPPORT PLATE
Cat. No.          Dimensions         Std. Pk.
CA802          45 x 32 x 8mm           50
CA802
Cat. No.          Dimensions         Std. Pk.
CA702          34 x 45 x 9mm           50
CA702
Cat. No.          Dimensions         Std. Pk.
CA102          80 x 46 x 9mm           50
CA102
Length
Assembled Block installed
with Protective Cover